
LARRY J. RINGER LIBRARY 
(COLLEGE STATION)  
SUMMER READING PROGRAM 
PRINTABLE CALENDAR

JUNE 

ALL AGES
Thu. June 1 – Summer Reading KickOff Party 10am-12pm & 4:30-6:30pm
Thu. June 8 – Knights to H3! Ringer Chess Club, ages 6+, 3-4pm  
Sat. June 17 – Juneteenth Celebration with musicians the Peterson Brothers (TCA performance) and 
author Van G. Garrett, 11am-12pm 
Thu. June 22 – Knights to H3! Ringer Chess Club, ages 6+, 3-4pm

EARLY LITERACY AND CHILDREN
Sun. June 4 – *Minecraft Hour of Code, ages 7-15, 2-3pm
Thu. June 8 – Learning Zoo Animal & Reptile Show, ages 6-12, 10-11am 
Sun. June 11 – ROtary And Reading Weather Storytime and Craft, ages 12 & under, 2-3pm
Wed. June 14 – Aggieland Pets with a Purpose, read to a dog, ages 12 & under, 10-11am
Thu. June 15 – **Let’s Build Together: Building Challenges, ages 6-12, 10-11am
Thu. June 22 – **BV Museum of Natural History: Endangered Species, ages 6-12, 10-11am
Sun. June 25 – Science Experiments with TAMU Graduate Students, ages 6-12, 2-3pm
Thu. June 29 – **Let’s Learn About Gardening: Brazos County Master Gardeners, ages 6-12, 10-11am 
Fri. June 9, 16, 23, 30 – Color With Me, ages 12 & under, 10-11am

TEENS AND TWEENS
Sun. June 4 – *Minecraft Hour of Code, ages 7-15, 2-3pmT
Tue. June 6 – Teen Game Day, ages 13-18, 3-4pm
Tue. June 13 – *Painting with a Teen, ages 13-18, 3-4pm 
Tue. June 20 – Project Community Mural, ages 13-18, 3-4pm 
Thu. June 22 – Teen Anime Club, ages 13-18, 6-7pm
Tue. June 27 – Teen Friendship Crafts, ages 13-18, 3-4pm
Wed. June 28 – Teens Read Book Club, rising 7th-12th grade, free book (while supplies last) funded by 
grant from IMLS & TSLAC, free pizza, 6-7pm

ADULTS
Mon. June 5 – Coloring for Adults, ages 18+, 6-7:30pm
Tue. June 6 – Evening Book Club, ages 18+, 6-7pm
Fri. June 9 – Coffee & Classics Book Club, ages 14+, 9:30-10:30am
Mon. June 12 – Mystery Book Club, ages 18+, 6-7pm
Mon. June 19 – *Let’s Get Crafty: Wine Cork Flag, ages 18+, 6-7pm  
Sat. June 24 – Martha Wells Author Visit, ages 12+, with Brazos Writers, Hybrid: Ringer/Zoom (RSVP 
for Zoom), 2pm
Tue. June 27 – Anime Club for Adults, ages 18+, 6-7pm
Thu. June 29 – *Book Tasting, ages 18+, 6-7pm

JULY 

ALL AGES
Thu. July 13 – Knights to H3! Ringer Chess Club, ages 6+, 3-4pm
Thu. July 27 – **TAMU Chemistry Roadshow, ages 5+, 10am & 2pm

EARLY LITERACY AND CHILDREN
Thu. July 6 – **Blue Bell Creameries, ages 6-12, 10-11 am
Sun. July 9 – ROtary And Reading Games, Storytime and Craft, ages 12 & under, 2-3pm 
Wed. July 12 – Aggieland Pets with a Purpose, read to a dog, ages 12 & under, 10-11am 
Thu. July 13 – **Singing Zoologist, Lucas Miller (TCA performance), 
ages 6-12, 10am and 11am 
Thu. July 20 – Movie Morning: Heidi, ages 6-12, 10am–12pm
Sun. July 23 – **Surapsari’s All Together Now – in Japan! ages 6-12, 2pm
Fri. July 7, 14, 21, 28 – Color With Me, ages 12 & under, 10-11am

TEENS AND TWEENS
Tue. July 11 – Teen Self-Care Hour, ages 13-18, 3-4pm
Tue. July 18 – Teen Library Scavenger Hunt, ages 13-18, 3-4pm
Thu. July 20 – Teen Anime Club, ages 13-18, 6-7pm
Tues. July 25 – Harry Potter Trivia Hour, ages 8-18, 3-4pm
Wed. July 26 – Teens Read Book Club, rising 7th-12th grade, free book  
(while supplies last) funded by grant from IMLS & TSLAC, free pizza, 6-7pm

ADULTS
Mon. July 3 – Coloring for Adults, ages 18+, 6-7:30pm 
Thu. July 6 – Evening Book Club, ages 18+, 6-7pm 
Mon. July 10 – Mystery Book Club, ages 18+, 6-7pm 
Thu. July 13 – Trivia Night, ages 18+, 6-7pm
Fri. July 14 – Coffee & Classics Book Club, ages 14+, 9:30-10:30am 
Mon. July 17 – *Let’s Get Crafty: Tissue Paper Poppy Bouquet, ages 18+, 6pm
Tue. July 25 – Anime Club for Adults, ages 18+, 6-7pm
Mon. July 31 – *Harry Potter’s Birthday Party, ages 18+, 6pm

Have questions or need additional information? Visit bcslibrary.org, or call 979.209.6347.

STANDING AND SPECIAL EVENTS
Storytime (June & July) 
Shooting Stars, 0 - 1.5 yrs: Tues. 9:30 a.m.
Roaring Comets, 1.5 - 3 yrs: Mon. 9:30 & 10 a.m., Tues. 
10 a.m.
Blast Off Into Reading, 4 - 7 yrs: Mon. & Tues. 10:30 a.m.

Writing Contest for Adults
June 1 – July 31
Ages 18+

English Conversation Circle
June 6  –  July 25 
Tuesdays, 2-3 p.m.
No class July 4 (library closed)
Ages 18+

Meyer Book Club
Hybrid (Meyer Center/Zoom) 
Wed. 6/14 & 7/12, 10 a.m. 
2275 Dartmouth St.
College Station, TX 
RSVP for Zoom info 
Ages 18+

Art Contest
Ages 5+
Submissions July 1 – July 15

*3D Printing Workshops, RSVP online, ages 6+ 
Level 1 – Sat. July 15, 2-4pm
Level 2 – Mon. June 12, 2-3pm; Mon. June 26, 
6-7pm; Mon. July 10, 2-3pm; Mon. July 24, 6-7pm
Level 3 – Sat. July 15, 10am-12pm

*Registration required
**Free tickets 30 minutes before event.



CLARA B. MOUNCE PUBLIC LIBRARY 
(BRYAN)  
SUMMER READING PROGRAM 
PRINTABLE CALENDAR

JUNE 

ALL AGES
Thu. June 1 – **Summer Reading Kick-Off Party featuring Bonzo Crunch 10:30am-12:30pm Sat. 
June 10 – Ukulele Interest Day, 2-4pm
Sun. June 11 – *Mini Golf at Mounce, 1:30-5:30pm
Thu. June 15 – **Juneteenth Celebration featuring African Storyteller Elizabeth Kahura (TCA 
performance) 10:30am 
Wed. June 21 – Chess Tournament, ages 7+, 2-5pm
Fri. June 23 – Learn to Play Card Games, ages 7+, 2-4pm
Thu. June 29 – **Chemistry Road Show for ages 5+, 10:30am

EARLY LITERACY AND CHILDREN
Fri. June 2 – First Friday Craft: ASL Bookmarks, ages 12 & under, 10am-4pm
Wed. June 14 – Bilingual Musical Storytime with the BHS Mariachis, ages 12 & under, 11am Tue. 
June 20 – Baby and Toddler Art Day, ages 5 & under, 10-11am
Sat. June 24 – Lego City, ages 5+, 11am-1pm

KIDS, TEENS AND TWEENS
Sat. June 3 – *Minecraft Coding Day with Code Knights, ages 7-15, 2-3pm  
Tue. June 6 – D-Day Living History Event with Museum of the American GI, ages 5+, 10:30am Wed. 
June 7 – ChessNuts Chess Club, ages 7-18, 2-4pm
Thu. June 8 – Growing up on Barrington Plantation, ages 5+, 10am-12pm
Mon. June 12 – *Pokemon Tourney, ages 8-18, 5:30pm
Mon. June 19 – Juneteenth Learning & Craft Day, ages 5+, 10:30am
Thu. June 22 – Art Stations: 6+, 2-4pm
Tue. June 27 – STEM Day with Byrd Academy, ages 5+, 10am-1pm

TEENS AND TWEENS
Mon. June 5 – Teen Ice Cream Social & Book Swap, ages 11-18, 3-4:30pm, bring a used book

ADULTS
Mon. June 5 – *Intro to Ancestry Library Edition, ages 18+, 9-11am, in 2nd floor computer lab Tue. 
June 6 – *Shaving Cream Art Adult Craft, ages 18+, 5:30pm
Wed. June 14 – Sunshine Book Club, ages 18+, 10am
Sat. June 17 – Brazos County Master Gardeners: Gardening with Children, with Wanda Stuart, ages 
18+, 10am

JULY 

ALL AGES
Thu. July 6 – **Great Promise for American Indians (TCA performance) 11am
Thu. July 13 – **Houston Grand Opera: Storybook Opera (TCA performance) 
10:30am
Wed. July 19 – Chess Tournament, ages 7+, 2-5pm

EARLY LITERACY AND CHILDREN
Fri. July 7 – First Friday Craft: Watermelon Plate Craft, ages 12 & under, 10am-4pm 
Sat. July 8 –Toddler Music Jam, ages 6 & under, 10:30am
Mon. July 17 – Sensory Play Day: Playdough Day, ages 5 & under, 10-11am 
Thu. July 27 – Baby Olympics, ages 3 & under, 10:30am

KIDS, TEENS AND TWEENS
Wed. July 5 – ChessNuts Chess Club, ages 7-18, 2-4pm

TEENS AND TWEENS
Mon. July 10 – *Smash Brothers Tourney, ages 8-18, 4pm
Tue. July 11 – Teen Craft Day, ages 12-18, 11am-2pm
Tue. July 18 – *Art Workshop for Teens & Tweens, ages 10-18, 2:30pm

ADULTS  
Tue. July 11 – *Tile Painting Adult Craft, ages 18+, 5:30pm  
Wed. July 12 – Sunshine Book Club, ages 18+, 10am
Tues. July 25 – *DIY Pop Art Craft: Donuts, ages 12+, 10am-12pm

Have questions or need additional information? Visit bcslibrary.org, or call 979.209.5600.

STANDING AND SPECIAL EVENTS
Storytime (June & July) 
Babies and Toddlers, ages 0-3 yrs, Wed. 10am
Ready to Read, Pre-K, ages 4-6 yrs, 10:30am

Writing Contest for Adults
June 1 – July 31
Ages 18+

Ukulele Club
Ages 7 to adult
Tues. 6/13 & 7/11 5:30pm
Sat. 6/17 & 7/15 2pm, Beginners 2:30pm

*Be Well Live Well Nutrition Series 
Texas A&M AgriLife 
Ages 18+
Mon. 6/5, 6/26, 7/10, 7/24, 7/31, 9:30am

Art Contest
Ages 5+
Submissions July 1 – July 15

*3D Printing Workshops, RSVP online, ages 6+ 
Level 1 – Sat. June 3, 2-4pm
Level 2 – Mon. June 5, 5:30-6:30pm, Mon. June 19, 5:30-
6:30pm, Mon. July 3, 2-3pm, Mon. July 17, 5:30-6:30pm
Level 3 – workshops in August; register in July

*Registration required
**Free tickets 30 minutes before event.




